
Province Destination Kilometer PHP Rate

ABRA Bangued 422 11,186.00

Boliney 470 12,530.00

Bucay 440 11,690.00

Buctoc 467 12,446.00

Daguioman 479 12,782.00

Danglas 436 11,578.00

Dolores 434 11,522.00

La Paz 436 11,578.00

Lagayan 441 11,718.00

Langangilang 440 11,690.00

Langiden 415 10,990.00

Licuan 476 12,698.00

Luba 473 12,614.00

Malibcong 495 13,230.00

Malinao 569 15,302.00

Manabo 450 11,970.00

Manito 581 15,638.00

Oas 508 13,594.00

Penarrubia 424 11,242.00

Pidigan 454 12,082.00

Pilar 450 11,970.00

Pio Duran 451 11,998.00

Polangui 526 14,098.00

Sal‐Lapadan 459 12,222.00

San Isidro 428 11,354.00

San Juan 453 12,054.00

San Quintin 407 10,766.00

Sto. Domingo 565 15,190.00

Tabaco 558 14,994.00

Tayum 427 11,326.00

Tiwi 538 14,434.00

Tubo 483 12,894.00

Villaviciosa 444 11,802.00

ALBAY Bacacay 553 14,854.00

Camalig 597 16,086.00

Daraga 537 14,406.00

Ginobatan 521 13,958.00

Jovellar 568 15,274.00

Legaspi City 553 14,854.00

Libon 478 12,754.00

Ligao 512 13,706.00

Malilipot 568 15,274.00



AURORA Baler 232 5,866.00

Casiguran 343 8,974.00

Dilasag 368 9,674.00

Dinalongan 233 5,894.00

Dingalan 185 4,550.00

Dipaculao 244 6,202.00

Maria Aurora 237 6,006.00

San Luis 215 5,390.00

BATAAN Abucay 132 3,066.00

Bagac 170 4,130.00

Balanga 136 3,178.00

Dinalupihan 114 2,562.00

Hermosa 112 2,506.00

Limay 184 4,522.00

Mariveles 184 4,522.00

Orani 122 2,786.00

Orion 145 3,430.00

Pilar 139 3,262.00

Samal 126 2,898.00

Saysayin 175 4,270.00

BATANGAS Agoncillo 114 2,562.00

Alitagtag 124 2,842.00

Balayan 92.5 2,070.00

Balete 77.5 1,820.00

Batangas City 97.5 2,150.00

Bauan 133 3,094.00

Calaca 134 3,122.00

Calatagan 112 2,506.00

Cuenca 75 1,770.00

Ibaan 92.5 2,070.00

Laurel 80 1,860.00

Lemery 116 2,618.00

Lian 85 1,940.00

Lipa City 72.5 1,730.00

Lobo 130 2,479.92

Mabini 142 2,593.45

Malvar 60 1,520.00

Mataas na Kahoy 75 1,770.00

Nasugbo 85 1,940.00

Padre Garcia 110 2,450.00

Rosario 85 1,940.00

San Jose 85 1,940.00

San Juan 106 2,338.00



San Luis 120 2,730.00

San Nicholas 116 2,618.00

San Pascual 136 3,178.00

Santa Teresita 124 2,842.00

Sto. Tomas 65 1,600.00

Taal 117 2,646.00

Talisay Tanauan 50 1,350.00

Tanauan 55 1,440.00

Taysan 95 2,110.00

Tuy 85 1,940.00

BENGUET Atok 290 7,490.00

Baguias 351 9,198.00

Baguio City 263 6,734.00

Bakun 349 9,142.00

Bokod 316 8,218.00

Itogon 280 7,210.00

Kabayan 345 9,030.00

Kapangan 297 7,686.00

Kibungan 328 8,554.00

La Trinidad 269 6,902.00

Mankayan 361 9,478.00

Sablan 299 7,742.00

Tuba 268 6,874.00

Tublay 228 5,754.00

BULACAN Angat 65 1,600.00

Balagtas 55 1,440.00

Baliuag 62.5 1,560.00

Bocaue 52.5 1,390.00

Bulacan 57.5 1,480.00

Bustos 65 1,600.00

Calumpit 60 1,520.00

Giguinto 52.5 1,390.00

Hagonoy 65 1,600.00

Malolos 55 1,440.00

Marilao 1 (Lambakin / Lias / Saog,  Tabing‐ilog / Nagbalon,  
Poblacion 1st & 2nd,   Abangan Sur / Ibayo,Abangan Norte)

30                   990.00 

Marilao 2 (Other areas refer to Marilao 1) 32.5 1,060.00

Meycauan 3  (Bagbagun / Camalig, Perez / 
Balaongan,Pantoc / Iba)

30                   990.00 

Meycauayan 1 (Togatog/Bangcal/Caingin) 25                   900.00 

Meycauayan 2 (Bayugo/Saluysoy/Hulo,Mahalcan / 
Pandayan,  Langka / Zamora,   Libtong/Langos/Lawa)

27.5                   940.00 

Norzagaray 67.5 1,650.00

Obando 1 (F. Navarrete St.,B. Flamengco St.) 22.5                   850.00 



Obando 2 (Pag‐asa / Paliwas, Obando Church) 25                   900.00 

Obando 3 (Paco / P. Reyes St.,   M. Jacinto St.) 27.5                   940.00 

Pandi 52.5 1,390.00

Paombong 60 1,520.00

Plaridel 62.5 1,560.00

Pulilan 57.5 1,480.00

Remedios Trinidad 103 2,254.00

San Ildefonso 77.5 1,820.00

San Jose Del Monte 57.5 1,480.00

San Miguel 75 1,770.00

Sapang Palay 67.5 1,650.00

Sta. Maria 57.5 1,480.00

CAGAYAN Abalug 694 18,802.00

Alacapan 697 18,886.00

Alcala 523 14,014.00

Amulong 518 13,874.00

Aparri 598 16,114.00

Baggao 540 14,490.00

Baguey 602 16,226.00

Ballesteros 687 18,606.00

Camalaniugan 586 15,778.00

Claveria 615 16,590.00

Enrile 507 13,566.00

Faire 543 14,574.00

Gattaran 558 14,994.00

Gonzaga 619 16,702.00

Iguig 508 13,594.00

Lal‐Lo 576 15,498.00

Lasam 602 16,226.00

Pamplona 655 17,710.00

Peñablanca 489 13,062.00

Piat 535 14,350.00

Rizal 560 15,050.00

San Vincente 554 14,882.00

Sanchez‐Mira 637 17,206.00

Solana 496 13,258.00

Sta. Ana 651 17,598.00

Sta. Praxedes 599 16,142.00

Sta. Teresita 609 16,422.00

Tuao 538 14,434.00

Tuguegarao 489 13,062.00

CAMARINES NORTE Basud 344 9,002.00

Capalonga 325 8,470.00



Daet 337 8,806.00

Imelda 349 9,142.00

J. Panganiban 332 8,666.00

Lobo 321 8,358.00

Mercedes 343 8,974.00

Paracale 332 8,666.00

San Vicente 342 8,946.00

Sta. Elena 257 6,566.00

Talisay 333 8,694.00

Vinzons 330 8,610.00

CAMARINES SUR Baao 466 12,418.00

Balatan 504 13,482.00

Bato 485 12,950.00

Bombon 427 11,326.00

Buhi 372 9,786.00

Bula 462 12,306.00

Cabusao 413 10,934.00

Calabangan 425 11,270.00

Camaligan 427 11,326.00

Canaman 434 11,522.00

Caramoan 567 15,246.00

Gachitorena 607 16,366.00

Gainza 429 11,382.00

Goa 487 13,006.00

Iriga City 476 12,698.00

Lagonoy 295 7,630.00

Libmanan 413 10,934.00

Lupi 391 10,318.00

Migarao 432 11,466.00

Milaor 423 11,214.00

Minalabac 443 11,774.00

Nabua 478 12,454.00

Naga City 433 11,494.00

Ocampo 462 12,306.00

Pamploma 412 10,906.00

Pasacao 423 11,214.00

Pili 452 12,026.00

Ragay 376 9,898.00

San Fernanado 424 11,242.00

San Jose 490 13,090.00

Sangay 480 12,810.00

Sipocot 397 10,486.00

Siruma 490 13,090.00



Tigaon 480 12,810.00

Tinambac 442 11,746.00

CAVITE Alfonso 75 1,770.00

Amadeo 60 1,520.00

Bacoor 1(   Zapote 1, 2 & 3) 7.5 440

Bacoor 2 (SM Bacoor / Talaba,   Niog / San Nicolas,   Ligas / 
Aniban)

10 530

Bacoor 3 (Molino 1&2 / Habay,   Mambog 1 ‐ 5/Mabolo,   
Bayanan / Salinas,   Bayanan / Salinas )

12.5 610

Bacoor 4 (Gawaran Heights,   Camella Gardens,   Queen's 
Row,   Camella Homes,Spring Ville Phase II, Garden 
Valley,Bahagyang Pagasa, Progressive Vill,   Molino Homes )

15 670

Binakayan 12.5 610

Carmona  40 1,180.00

Cavite City 17.5 740

Dasmarinas 1 (Salawag) 25 900

Dasmarinas (Other areas refer to Damarinas 1) 27.5 940

Dulong Bayan

Gen. Aguinaldo 80 1,860.00

Gen. Trias 30 990

Imus (Real / Poblacion,Palicion / Toclong, Medicion) 12.5 610

Imus (Bagong Silang,  Espeleta / Bacundala,   Pinagbuklod 
/Alapan, Carsadang Bago,   Maharlika / Anabu 1,   Magdalo 
/ Tanzang, BayanLuma/Pag‐asa)

15 670

Imus (Anabu 2,Malagasang 1,Pasong Buaya 11) 17.5 740

Indang 52.5 1,390.00

Kawit (Toclong / Kaunlaran,   Longbalay‐Legaspi,   Bisita 
Balsahan,  Pulvorista / Aplaya, Samala Marquez,Tramo 
Bantayan)

12.5 610

Magallanes 85 1,940.00

Maragondon 42.5 1,220.00

Mendez 60 1,520.00

Naic 47.5 1,310.00

Noveleta 20 790

Rosario 25 900

Silang 40 1,180.00

Tagaytay 62.5 1,560.00

Tanza 25 900

Ternate 70 1,690.00

Trese Martinez 42.5 1,220.00

IFUGAO Banaue 347 9,086.00

Hungduan 375 9,870.00

Kiangan 327 8,526.00

Limut 293 7,574.00

Lugaw 321 8,358.00



Mayaoyao 389 10,262.00

Potia 436 11,578.00

ILOCOS NORTE Bacarra 508 13,594.00

Badoc 462 12,306.00

Bagui 566 15,218.00

Batac 484 12,922.00

Burgos 549 14,742.00

Currimao 464 12,362.00

Dingras 516 13,818.00

Dumalneg 559 15,022.00

Espiritu 531 14,238.00

Laoag City 498 13,314.00

Marcos 527 14,126.00

Nueva Era 539 14,462.00

Pagudpod 574 15,442.00

Paoay 483 12,894.00

Pasuguin 518 13,874.00

Piddig 518 13,874.00

Pinili 471 12,558.00

San Nicolas 497 13,286.00

Sarrat 507 13,566.00

Solsona 524 14,042.00

Vintar 507 13,566.00

ILOCOS SUR Alilem 340 8,890.00

Banayoyo 369 9,702.00

Bantay 419 11,102.00

Burgos 387 10,206.00

Cabugao 433 11,494.00

Candon 360 9,450.00

Caoayan 423 11,214.00

Cervantes 393 10,374.00

Galimuyod 362 9,506.00

G. Del Pilar 374 9,842.00

Lapog 426 11,298.00

Lidlida 375 9,870.00

Magsingal 419 11,102.00

Nagbukel 382 10,066.00

Narvacan 376 9,898.00

Quirini 408 10,794.00

Salcedo 360 9,450.00

San Emilio 371 9,758.00

San Esteban 383 10,094.00

San Ildelfonso 412 10,906.00



San Juan 427 11,326.00

San Vicente 410 10,850.00

Santa 387 10,206.00

Santiago 359 9,422.00

Sigay 414 10,962.00

Sinait 441 11,718.00

Sta. Catalina 410 10,850.00

Sta. Cruz 334 8,722.00

Sta. Lucia 338 8,834.00

Sta. Maria 370 9,730.00

Sto. Domingo 414 10,962.00

Sugpon 332 8,666.00

Suyo 334 8,722.00

Tagudin 317 8,246.00

Vigan 420 11,130.00

ISABELA Alicia 354 9,282.00

Angadanan 360 9,450.00

Aurora 374 9,842.00

Benito Solis 401 10,598.00

Burgos 420 11,130.00

Cabagan 460 12,250.00

Cabatuan 368 9,674.00

Cauayan 374 9,842.00

Cordon 320 8,330.00

Echague 345 9,030.00

Gamu 406 10,738.00

Ilagan 408 10,794.00

Jones 640 8,890.00

Luna 377 9,926.00

Magsaysay 477 12,726.00

Mallig 399 10,542.00

Naguilian 389 10,262.00

Palanan 435 11,550.00

Quezon 410 10,850.00

Quirino 421 11,158.00

Ramon 346 9,058.00

Reina Mercedes 393 10,374.00

Roxas 388 10,234.00

San Agustin 369 9,702.00

San Guillermo 375 9,870.00

San Isisdro 346 9,058.00

San Manuel 378 9,954.00

San Mariano 410 10,850.00



San Mateo 356 9,338.00

San Pablon 464 12,362.00

Santiago 331 8,638.00

Sta Maria 466 12,418.00

Sto. Tomas 361 9,478.00

Tamauini 440 11,690.00

KALINGA‐APAYAO Balbalan 497 13,286.00

Bulunao 500 13,370.00

Calanasan 607 16,366.00

Conner 570 15,358.00

Flora 684 18,522.00

Kabugao 612 16,506.00

Lubuagan 461 12,278.00

Luna 687 18,606.00

Pasil 483 12,894.00

Pinukpuk 521 13,958.00

Pudtol 672 18,186.00

Rizal 532 14,266.00

Sta. Marcela 689 18,662.00

Tabuk 511 13,678.00

Tanudan 484 12,922.00

Tinglayan 439 11,662.00

LA UNION Agoo 249 6,342.00

Aringay 257 6,566.00

Bacnotan 197 4,886.00

Bagulin 202 5,026.00

Balaoqn 312 8,106.00

Bangar 321 8,358.00

Bauang 272 6,986.00

Burgos 291 7,518.00

Caba 262 6,706.00

Rosario 229 5,782.00

San Fernando 282 7,266.00

San Gabriel 291 7,518.00

San Juan 291 7,518.00

Sudipen 253 6,454.00

Tubao 266 6,818.00

LAGUNA Alaminos 82.5 1,920.00

Bay 82.5 1,920.00

Binan 20 790

Cabuyao 47.5 1,310.00

Calamba 55 1,440.00

Calauan 77.5 1,820.00



Cavinti 105 2,310.00

Famy 138 3,234.00

Los Banos 62.5 1,560.00

Luisinia 110 2,450.00

Lumban 119 2,702.00

Mabitac 137 3,206.00

Magdalena 95 2,110.00

Majayjay 134 3,122.00

Nagcarlan 117 2,646.00

Paete 127 3,926.00

Pagsanjan 90 2,030.00

Pakil 129 2,982.00

Pangil 132 3,066.00

Pila 82.5 1,920.00

Rizal 112 2,506.00

San Pablo 92.5 2,070.00

San Pedro 17.5 740

Siniloan 135 3,150.00

Sta. Cruz 90 2,030.00

Sta. Maria 143 3,374.00

Sta. Rosa 42.5 1,220.00

Victoria 77.5 1,820.00

MOUNTAIN PROVINCE Barlig 408 10,794.00

Basao 408 10,794.00

Bauko 410 10,850.00

Bontoc 398 10,514.00

Natonin 480 12,810.00

Paracelis 493 13,174.00

Sabangan 420 11,130.00

Sadanga 421 11,158.00

Sagada 400 10,570.00

Tadian 403 10,654.00

NUEVA ECIJA Aliaga 155 3,710.00

Bongabon 166 4,018.00

Cabanatuan City 134 3,122.00

Cabiao 130 3,010.00

Carangalan 208 5,194.00

Cuyapo 198 4,914.00

Gabaldon 192 4,746.00

Gapan 114 2,562.00

Gen. M. Natividad 155 3,710.00

Gen. Tinio 134 3,122.00

Guimba 174 4,242.00



Isidro 120 2,730.00

Jaen 122 2,786.00

Laur 165 3,990.00

Licab 173 4,214.00

Llanera 165 3,990.00

Lupao 186 4,578.00

Munoz 168 4,074.00

Nampicuan 159 3,822.00

Palayan City 161 3,878.00

Pantabangan 194 4,802.00

Penaranda 123 2,814.00

Quezon 148 3,514.00

Rizal 172 4,186.00

San Antonio 131 3,038.00

San Jose City 180 4,410.00

San Leonardo 124 2,842.00

Sta. Rosa 128 2,954.00

Sto. Domingo 160 3,850.00

Talavera 145 3,430.00

Talugtog 189 4,662.00

Zaragosa 171 4,158.00

NUEVA VIZCAYA Ambaguio 290 7,490.00

Aritao 237 6,006.00

A. Castaneda 184 4,522.00

Bagabag 288 7,434.00

Bambang 252 6,426.00

Bayombong 268 6,874.00

Diadi 302 7,826.00

Dupax Del Norte 249 6,342.00

Dupax Del Sur 245 6,230.00

Kasibu 285 7,350.00

Kayapa 268 6,874.00

Quezon 284 7,322.00

Solano 273 7,014.00

Sta. Fe 217 5,446.00

Villa Verde 283 7,294.00

PAMPANGA Angeles City 110 2,450.00

Apalit 92.5 2,070.00

Arayat 110 2,450.00

Bacolor 97.5 2,150.00

Candaba 97.5 2,150.00

Florida Blanca 111 2,478.00

Guagua 103 2,254.00



Lubao (Sta. Cruz) 110 2,450.00

Mabalacat 105 2,310.00

Macabebe 80 1,860.00

Magalang 101 2,198.00

Masantol 90 2,030.00

Mexico 106 2,338.00

Minalin 115 2,590.00

Porac 113 2,564.00

San Fernando 92.5 2,070.00

San Luis 102 2,226.00

San Simon 80 1,860.00

Sasmoan 107 2,366.00

Sta. Ana 92.5 2,070.00

Sta. Rita 102 2,226.00

Sto. Tomas 85 1,940.00

PANGASINAN Agno 386 10,178.00

Aguilar 215 5,390.00

Alaminos 278 7,154.00

Alcala 206 5,138.00

Anda 395 10,430.00

Asingan 219 5,502.00

Balungao 212 5,306.00

Bani 361 9,478.00

Basista 200 4,970.00

Bautista 202 5,026.00

Bayambang 179 4,382.00

Binalonan 210 5,250.00

Binmaley 235 5,950.00

Bolinao 385 7,350.00

Bungallon 211 5,278.00

Burgos 312 8,050.00

Calasiao 220 5,530.00

Dagupan City 237 6,006.00

Dasol 304 7,882.00

Infanta 294 7,602.00

Labrador 253 6,454.00

Laoag 198 4,914.00

Lingayen 250 6,370.00

Mabini 335 8,750.00

Malasique 405 10,710.00

Manaoag 213 5,334.00

Mangaldan 291 7,518.00

Mangatarim 291 7,518.00



Mapandan 233 5,894.00

Natividad 224 5,642.00

Pozzorubio 224 5,642.00

Rosales 190 4,690.00

San Carlos 225 5,670.00

San Fabian 254 6,482.00

San Jacinto 225 5,670.00

San Manuel 216 5,418.00

San Nicholas 225 5,670.00

San Quintin 216 5,418.00

Sison 231 5,838.00

Sta. Barbara 225 5,670.00

Sta. Maria 228 5,754.00

Sto. Tomas 197 4,886.00

Sual 270 6,930.00

Tayug 212 5,306.00

Umingan 209 5,222.00

Urbistondo 208 5,194.00

Urdaneta 207 5,166.00

Villasis 197 4,886.00

QUEZON Antimona 191 4,718.00

Baler 248 6,314.00

Buenavista 248 6,314.00

Calauag 247 6,286.00

Candelaria 105 2,310.00

Catanauan 218 5,474.00

Dolores 100 2,170.00

Gen. Luna 208 5,194.00

Gen. Nakar 162 3,906.00

Guinyagan 270 6,930.00

Gumaca 214 5,362.00

Infanta 158 3,794.00

Lopez 234 5,922.00

Lucban 175 4,270.00

Lucena 150 3,570.00

Macalelon 265 6,790.00

Mauban 202 5,026.00

Mulanay 290 7,490.00

Padre Burgos 185 4,550.00

Pagbilao 160 3,850.00

Pitogo 240 6,090.00

Plaridel 203 5,054.00

Real 127 2,926.00



Sampaloc 131 3,038.00

San Andres 359 9,422.00

San Antonio 124 2,842.00

San Francisco 524 14,042.00

San Narciso 319 8,302.00

Sariaya 122 2,786.00

Tagkawayan 198 4,914.00

Tayabas 161 3,878.00

Tiaong 116 2,618.00

Unisan 216 5,418.00

QUIRINO Aglipay 358 9,394.00

Cabarroguis 341 8,918.00

Diffun 221 8,666.00

Maddela 405 10,710.00

Sagupay 346 9,058.00

RIZAL Angono 35 1,100.00

Antipolo 20 790

Baras 57.5 1,480.00

Binangonan 40 1,180.00

Cainta (Balanti /Mapandan,   San Isidro/ Mayamot,   
Pagsanjan / Bulao,Greenpark)

17.5 740

Cainta (Greenwoods Exec.Vill,   Dilang Cainta / Libis,  
Kawayanan)

12.5 610

Cainta (Sto. Nino / San Jose,   San Roque,Kababaan,   San 
Andres,  Sto. Domingo)

15 670

Cardona 42.5 1,220.00

Jala Jala 75 1,770.00

Montalban 40 1,180.00

Morong 40 1,180.00

Pililia 60 1,520.00

San Mateo (Maly / Guinayang, Patiis / Malanday) 27.5 940

San Mateo (Gitnang Bayan 1 & 2, Dulong Bayan 1 & 2, 
Ampid 2)

25 900

San Mateo (Silangan / Sto. Nino,  Banaba / Ampid 1) 22.5 850

Tanay 55 1,440.00

Taytay (San Isisdro) 17.5 740

Taytay (Sta. Ana /San Juan) 15 670

Teresa 35 1,100.00

TARLAC Anao 146 3,458.00

Bamban 120 2,730.00

Camiling 180 4,410.00

Capas 127 2,926.00

Concepcion 136 3,178.00

Gerona 164 3,962.00

La Paz 164 3,962.00



Mayantoc 178 4,354.00

Moncada 174 4,242.00

Paniqui 166 4,018.00

Pura 165 3,990.00

Ramos 173 4,214.00

San Clemente 137 3,206.00

San Manuel 183 4,494.00

Sta. Ignacia 170 4,130.00

Tarlac 146 3,458.00

Victoria 162 3,906.00

ZAMBALES Botolan 220 5,530.00

Cabangan 200 4,970.00

Candelaria 265 6,790.00

Castillejos 160 3,850.00

Iba 225 5,670.00

Masinloc 253 6,454.00

Olongapo 150 3,570.00

Palauig 240 6,090.00

San Antonio 175 4,270.00

San Felipe 190 4,690.00

San Marcelino 170 4,130.00

San Narciso 185 4,550.00

Sta. Cruz 280 7,210.00

Subic 143 3,374.00




